Vaip - Hamsa

Pikkus

Laius

Paksus cm

Kaal

Varv

Materjal
Alusmaterijal
Tootmismeetod
Atribuudid

Lisad

Hooldus

Tootja
SKU

199,00 €
279,00-€

400

300

0,9

2 kg/m?

Hall

Sunteetiline kiud
DZuut

Masinaga kootud
Sobib pérandakuttele

Sunteetilised kiud on vastupidavad ja kergesti
hooldatavad.

Plekkide korral soovitame - OA Vaipade
puhastusvahend

Leonique

Hamsa-88975344




